Bus

Bus 878 (HoBocmnbupck - bnaroselyeHka) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
r. HoBocnoupck (AB - MmaBHbI) — BnaroeelleHka r. HoBocnbupck (AB - naBHbI) — BnaroselleHka
(ABTOCTAHUMS) (ABTOCTaHUMS)
28 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
r. HoBocnbupck (AB - MnaBHbIN)

Wednesday 06:30
r. HoBocnbupck (ABTocTaHums XK/[ Bok3an-I naBHbIN)

Thursday 06:30
r. HoBocnbupck (KOro-3anagHas aBTocTaHuus)

Friday 06:30
pab. nocénok OpabliHckoe (ABTOCTaHUUSA)
Ceno Kupsa tpacca Saturday 06:30
MoBopoT Ha CrvpuHO Sunday 06:30
[epeBHa AHTOHOBO NOBOPOT

Route info
Mocénok Macnsixa Tpacca Direction: r. HoBocu6upck (AB - TnaBHblif)

Stops: 28

KpyTnxa nosopot
Trip Duration: 7 hour 15 min
Ceno 3akoBpsAWNHO
Kapacwu
HoBopEunpck
r. KameHb-Ha-O6un (ABTOBOK3an)
OkTa6pbCKuMi

ToncToBCcKMi

HoBosipku

MonepeyHoe
bapHayn

MnoTtaBa

Baeso (ABTocTaHLMS) q Cdl%

® OpenStreetMap contributors
ManuHoBckui :
W 378 (HosocuBupck - Briaroseiuerka) BusMiaps

MoBopoT Ha KpacHogy6poBckuii

3aBbsnoBo (ABTOCTaHLMSA)


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-878-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B3%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%89%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-3683601825-70083690
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-878-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B3%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%89%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-3683601825-70083690
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-878-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B3%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%89%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-3683601825-70083690

TymaHoBCKUIA
AnekceeBka

MoBopoT Ha J1eHbku

n. XopoLuaBka MOBOPOT
MoBopoT Ha MaaeHb
CyBopoBka

BnaroseLeHka (ABToCTaHUUSA)



Direction

BnaroBelyeHka (ABTocTaHuusa) — r. HoBocnbupck (AB -
[naBHbIN)

26 stops

Open route schedule

BnaroselleHka (ABToCTaHUUSA)

CyBopoBka

MoBopoT Ha MMageHb

XopoLuaBka NoBopoT

[MoBopoT Ha J1eHbku

AnekceeBka

TymaHoBCKWIA

3aBbsanoBo (ABTOCTaHUUSA)

BaeBso (ABTOCTaHUMSA)

[NnoTtaBa

[NonepeyHoe

Hososipku

ToncToBcKkui

KameHb-Ha-Obu ABTOBOK3an

Ceno KpyTtuxa

Macnsaxa

[NoBopoT Ha AHTOHOBO

MoBopoT Ha CnnpuHO

Ceno Knpsa Ttpacca

pab. nocénok OpapiHckoe (ABTOCTaHLMSA)

ceno KpacHbin Ap

ceno Bepx-MpmeHb

ceno LUnnoeo

Ceno Apkoso

Route schedule

BnaroBelyeHka (ABTocTaHuus) — r. HoBocnbupck (AB -
[naBHbIN)

Monday 08:00
Tuesday 08:00
Wednesday 08:00
Thursday 08:00
Friday 08:00
Saturday 08:00
Sunday 08:00
Route info

Direction: bnaroBelyeHka (ABToCTaHUNS)
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 7 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-878-%D0%9D%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%BE%D1%81%D0%B8%D0%B1%D0%B8%D1%80%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%91%D0%BB%D0%B0%D0%B3%D0%BE%D0%B2%D0%B5%D1%89%D0%B5%D0%BD%D0%BA%D0%B0-3683601825-70083690

Boksan-rmaBHbIn

r. HoBocnbupck (AB - naBHbIi)

878 (HoBocmbupck - bnaroeetlieHka) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Novosibirsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



